507851456 04/13/2023

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT7898592

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
WENXIANG CHEN	04/07/2023

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	XIAOYU ZHONG
Street Address:	102, BUILDING 20, RONGCHAO GARDEN, RONGHUA ROAD, LONGGANG DISTRICT
City:	SHENZHEN
State/Country:	CHINA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	D941386

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: us@hoyi-ip.com
Correspondent Name: WENXIANG CHEN

Address Line 1: 1803, BUILDING 1, NO.11 HONGFU ROAD, QIFU NEW VILL

Address Line 4: GUANGZHOU, CHINA

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	DC-US-ID-21059	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	WENXIANG CHEN	
SIGNATURE:	/WENXIANG CHEN/	
DATE SIGNED:	04/13/2023	

Total Attachments: 1

source=DC-US-ID-21059_assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 063308 FRAME: 0936

507851456

ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENT FOR USPTO RECORDATION

- STATEMENT BY ASSIGNEE (RIGHT TRANSFER)

The Applicant/Assignor

"Wenxiang Chen", with address: 1803, Building 1, No.11 Hongfu Road, Qifu New Village, Panyu District, Guangzhou, Guangdong, China.

Transfer the entire right, title, and interest of US patent applications below

D941,386

To an Assignee:

"Xiaoyu Zhong", with address: 102, Building 20, Rongchao Garden, Ronghua Road, Longgang District, Shenzhen City, Guangdong Province, China.

The effective date is 04/07/2023

Assignor Signature:

Signed by: Wenxiang Chen

Signature: Wantang Chen

Assignee Signature:

Signed by: Xiaoyu Zhong

Signature: Xigoyu Zhono

PATENT REEL: 063308 FRAME: 0937

RECORDED: 04/13/2023